
VK Sprint
Hoogstraten Oost 23.4.2023

TROL

Alfred RAES
Balise 10
Omloop : H. Masters D
Afstand : 2220m

--/20 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Roger HENDRICKX 0:15:51,734
2. René STEENSSENS 0:16:24,003
3. Luc HEUNINCKX 0:16:48,910

1. 147 00:02:32 220m 11'31"/km
2. 74 00:01:24 00:03:56
3. 144 00:00:14 00:04:10
4. 155 00:00:26 00:04:36
5. 159 00:00:39 00:05:15
6. 151 00:01:05 00:06:20 81m 13'22"/km
7. 153 00:00:32 00:06:52 70m 7'37"/km
8. 148 00:03:31 00:10:23 139m 25'18"/km
9. 141 00:00:29 00:10:52 47m 10'17"/km

10. 143 00:05:56 00:16:48 228m 26'01"/km
11. 80 00:01:30 00:18:18 90m 16'40"/km
12. 146 00:03:41 00:21:59 333m 11'04"/km
13. 167 00:00:28 00:22:27 48m 9'43"/km
14. 82 00:01:14 00:23:41
15. 999 00:00:18 00:23:59 39m 7'42"/km
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